
Ryedale Plan 
Policies Map

Cawton

Scale:  1:2500 @A3

Key

Development Limits (SP1)

Area Outside of Ryedale Local Plan

Ryedale Local Plan Boundary 

Visually Important Undeveloped Area (SP16) (SD16)

Howardian Hills AONB (SP13)

Local Sites (Biological and Geological) (SP14)

Track

Crow Wood

Limekiln Plantation

Track

Track

FB

CAR
R LA

NE

Path (um
)

38.7m

Farm

The W
heel House

Mill House

The Cakehouse
Cockpit

Th
e 

D
ow

e r

C
ot

ta
ge

Cottage
The

Pasture House

Plantation

Square

Pat h (um
)

T r
ac

k

Crest
Hill

Cottage
Rose

47.4m

Follyfoot

45.9m

Folly Hall

Farm
Sundial

Track

Pond

Farm
Manor Cawton

Allotment Gardens

43.9m

Cottage
Mole End

Ap
ril

C
ot

t

Shippon
Cottage

Cawton
Hall

S
pr

in
g 

C
ot

ta
ge

Garden Cottage

Cottage
Court

Long Byre
H

ou
se

Fa
rm

Sp
rin

g

Swallow Cottage
Spring

St Hilda's
HouseLB

Pond

The Stone House

Drain

Cottage
Cawton

Spring Beck

Collects

1.22m
R

H

The Old Farmhouse

Track

Track

Tr
ac

k

Cawton Heights

Pond

00m
39

46

40 41 42 43 44

00m
45

46

4639
00m

40 41 42 43 44

4645
00m

00m6447

65

66

67

68

69

70

00m7147

476400m

65

66

67

68

69

70

477100m

© Crown Copyright 
and database right 2018. 

Ordnance Survey 100019406

Click here to switch all layers on 

Click here switch all layers off

Click on the layers listed in the Key to switch on or off  


	Layers on: 
	Layers off: 
	Development Limits: 
	Local Sites (Biological and Geological) (SP14): 
	Howardian Hills Areas of Outstanding Natural Beauty (SP13): 
	Visually Important Undeveloped Area (SP16 and SD16): 


